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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Manipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Technology)
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Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
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Technology)
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Technology)

Computer Science
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Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
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Technology)
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62755
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73862
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13407

6384
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12241

20312

1157

6060
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2724
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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